TP 2.0 for LMO 4

1. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2011/2012

21.08.2011
28.08.2011
10.09.2011
18.09.2011
24.09.2011
01.10.2011
16.10.2011
23.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
20.11.2011
26.11.2011
04.12.2011
04.03.2012
10.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
15.04.2012
22.04.2012
29.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
20.05.2012
02.06.2012
10.06.2012
16.06.2012

14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

Leipziger SV Stdwest Il
SSV Markranstadt Il
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 11
SSV Markranstadt Il
TuB Leipzig
SSV Markranstadt Il1
SG Leipzig-Bienitz
SSV Markranstadt Il
KSC 1864 Leipzig Il
SSV Markranstadt Ill
SSV Markranstadt 11l
Leipziger SC 1901
SSV Markranstadt lll
SSV Markranstadt Ill
SV 1863 Délzig
SSV Markranstadt Il
SV Lindenau 1848
SSV Markranstadt Ill
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SSV Markranstadt Il
SG Répitz 1948
SSV Markranstadt Il
TuS Leutzsch I
SC Eintracht Schkeuditz Il
SSV Markranstadt Il1
VK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig Il

SSV Markranstadt Il
SV 1863 Ddélzig

SSV Markranstadt Il
SV Lindenau 1848

SSV Markranstadt IlI
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
SSV Markranstadt Il
SG Rapitz 1948

SSV Markranstadt Il
TuS Leutzsch Il

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz Il
SSV Markranstadt Il
VIK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig Il
Leipziger SV Siudwest Il
SSV Markranstadt Il
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg 11
SSV Markranstadt IlI
TuB Leipzig

SSV Markranstadt Il
SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SSV Markranstadt Il
KSC 1864 Leipzig Il
SSV Markranstadt IlI
SSV Markranstadt Il
Leipziger SC 1901

SSV Markranstadt Il
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